
Pos 
1 

No. 
177 

Class 
F4 SSM 

Name 
RICARDO CASTRO - 

Laps 
7 

Best Tm 
1:08.038 

Diff Gap In Lap 
7 

S1 Best 
22.014 

S2 Best 
22.527 

S3 Best 
23.497 

Sorted on best lap time
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OPEN 2 BRASILEIRO DE KART 2023 
F4 SUPER SENIOR MASTER 

1o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:21:02 

CIRCUITO INTER. TECHSPED - RS 1,517 km 

28/09/2023 13:00 


