





OPEN 2	2 BRASILE	IRO DE KART 2023	Sorted on best lap time								
F4 SUPER SENIOR MASTER			CIRCUITO INTER. TECHSPED - RS 1,517 km								
10 TREINO					28/09/2	2023 1	13:00	- C.		╵╼╸▀╼╸	
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:21:02								<b>7</b> 10			1
Pos	No. Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	S1 Best	S2 Best	S3 Best	
1	177 F4 SSM	RICARDO CASTRO -	7	1:08.038			7	22.014	22.527	23.497	



Orbits

www.cronoelo.com.br